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NEVIABAI HITKARINI SENIOR COLI,EGE, BRAMHAPTIRI

SCHEDULE ''A"

FUNDS

AS AT 31.03.2023

NEVIABAI HITKARINI SENIOR COLLEGE, BRAMHAPURI

SCHEDULE "8"

SCHOLARSHIP PAYABI,E

AS AT 31.03.2023
AMOUNT

T4,4L,627.Oe

11,17,583.00

62,25,398"84

5,200.00

2,54,24A.00

BUILDING FUND

AS PER LAST BALANCE SHEET

P.S.NAVLAKHE PRIZE FUND

AS PER LAST BALANCE SHEET

AS PER LAST BALANCE SHEET
2,32,I43,00

22,105.00
ADD: RECEIVED DURING THE YEAR

1.4,4t,627.00

r.96,83,76t.45

[A) ScHoLARSHIP

AS PER LAST BALANCE SHEET

ADD:SCHOLARSHIP RECEIVED FROM GOVERNMENT

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA SCHOLARSHIP

LESS:SCHOLARSHIP PAID

TR.ANSFERRED T0 JUNIOUR C0LLEGE SCH ACCOUNT

TRANSFER TO SENIOR COLLEGE

TRANSFER TO POST GRADUATE ACCOUNT

FREE SCHOLARSHIP TO B'C. STUDENTS

,4.S PER LAST BALANCE SHEET

ADD: RECEIVED DURING THE YEAR

LESS: TRANSFER TO

sENloR C0LLEGE ISALARY]

SENIOR COLI,EGE INON SALARYJ

PG

JUNIOR COLLEGE

RAfSHREE SHAHU SHIKSIIAN SHULK SCHOLARSHP

RECEIVED DURING THE YEAR

LESS: PAID DURINGT THE YEAR

TOTAL Rs.[a)

TOTAL RS.(b)

TorAL RS. (a)

roTAL RS.(b)

rorAt Rs.[aJ-$)

2,LL,2538a.45

77,466.00

34,r1,,029.50

r,6t,95,265,95

L,96,83,761.45

11,17,583.00

42,618.5A

45,390.00

10,28,704.50

870.00

11,17,583.00

1,06,981.50

1,06,981.50

L4.41,627.4r



NEVIABAI HITKARINI SENIOR COLLEGE, BRAMHAPURI

SCHED{JLE "C"

OTHER LIABILITIES

AS AT 31.03.2023

NEVJABAI HITKARINI SENIOR COLIEGE, BRAMHAPURI

SCHEDULE "8"

CASH & BANK BALANCES

AS AT 31.03.2023

23,19,763.0s

28,A76.47

14,41,649.48

273.10

13,9I7.37

90,2L2.58

AMOUNTPARTICULARS

3,60,830.00

UNIVERSITY THEORY EXAM ADVANCE

AS PER LAST BALANCE SHEET

ADD:RECEIVED DURING THE YEAR

LESS:PAID DURING THE YEAR

ACCIDENTAL VIMA YOINA

RECEIVED DURING THE YEAR

{ITILIZED DURING THE YEAR

GENERALACCOUNT

CASH IN HAND

wrrH s.B.l. [NoN SAL.A/CJ

wlrH s.B.l.(Mlsc. A/cl
WITH S.B.I ICAUTION MONE\'] LAST YEAR

UGC GENERAL A/C
wrTH S.B.l, (SAVING A/C)

WITH SBI ICURRENT A/CJ

G.O.I. SCHOLARSHIP ACCOUNT

WITH STATE BANK OF INDIA

c.o.r SCH0LARSHIP INLS A/C)

WITH STATE BANK OF INDIA

SALAR.YACCOUNT

WITtr] BANK OF MAHARASHTM

INDOOR STADIUM

WITH STATE BANK OF INDIA

r,07r.31.

23,L7,491,.80

446.27

753.65

t16.89

759.18
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